Redy

Merlot, France - Rich Full Bodied
12.5%

Cabernet Sauwignon, Chile
- Robust Full Red.. 13%

Shirvag, Australioy, Vibrant &
Juicy. 13.5%

Rioja, Spairv -
Deep, Wawrmv Flavowrs. 13%

v

Whites

Sauwvignown Blanc, Chile -
Fresihv& Fruity. 13.5%

Pinot Grigio, Italy -
Light & Freshv. 11.5%

Chawdonwnay, Australiov -
Fruity Deep Flavowr. 13%

Rose

White Zinfandel, Californio -
Fresh, Juicy Swwumer Fruits. 10%

Pinot Grigio-Blush, Italy -
Light, Juicy Flawvours
Prosecco-onwlIce

Ponte Prosecco, Italy -
ExtraDry
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Bottle
£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

Bottle 125ml

£15.00 £3.75

£15.00 £3.75

Bottle 125ml

15.50 £3.75

15.00 £3.75

200ml Bottle
£5.95

187ml
£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

175ml 187ml 250ml

£4.40 £5.20

£4.40 £5.20

£4.50

175ml 187ml 250ml

£4.40 £4.50 £5.20

£4.40 £5.20



